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Graysmark Academy 

Class Schedules & Fee Sheet 

2015/2016 School Year 

Preschool Scholarships available year-round.  
 

 

Pre-K / 4 Year Old Classes 

 
 M-F            7:45am-11:00am                $386 month /  $3,860 yearly 

 MWF         7:45am-11:00am                $245 month /  $2,450 yearly 

 TTH         7:45am-11:00am                $190 month /  $1,900 yearly 

 

 M-F 11:30pm-2:30pm $360 month / $3,600 yearly 

 MWF 11:30pm-2:30pm $228 month / $2,280 yearly 

 TTH         11:30pm-2:30pm $170 month / $1,700 yearly 

 

 

3 Year Old Classes 
 

 MWF         8:00am-11:00am                $228 month /  $2,280 yearly 

  

 MWF 11:30pm-2:30pm $228 month / $2,280 yearly 

 TTH         12:30pm-2:30pm $130 month / $1,300 yearly 

 

 

2 Year Old Classes 
  

 TTH         8:00am -10:00am $130 month / $1,300 yearly 

 TTH         10:15-12:15pm                $130 month /  $1,300 yearly 

 

 

 

 
ANNUAL FEES: 

Annual Registration Fee for new students:  $75 per student / $125 per family 

Annual Registration Fee for returning students:  $50 per student / $75 per family 

Annual Supply Fee for Early Kinder/Elementary: $100 per student 

ALL REGISTRATION / SUPPLY FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE 

 

PLEASE NOTE: Fees are shown monthly if you begin on August 03, 2015. Total Tuition is based on our school calendar 

If you begin later, tuition will be prorated off the yearly rate. See Parent Handbook for details. Tuition fees are based on 

enrollment (a reserved space), not on attendance. To maintain a reserved space, tuition must be paid during the absence 

of a child due to illness, holidays, vacation, or for any other reason. *Exceptional Students application process, schedules 

and fees differ (please ask for details). ESA Scholarship Accepted. DES Accepted 
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Graysmark Academy 

Class Schedules & Fee Sheet 

2015/2016 School Year 

Scholarships available! 

 

 

Early K / K 

 
M-F            7:45am-11:00am                $ 398 month /  $3.980 yearly 

M-F            7:45am-2:30pm                $472 month /  $4,720 yearly 

 

 

1st – 6th Grades 

 
M-F            7:45am-2:30pm                $561 month /  $5,610 yearly 

 

 

7th – 8th Grades 

 
M-F            7:45am-2:30pm                 $580 month /  $5,800 yearly 

 

 

9th – 12th Grades 

 
M-F            7:45am-2:30pm                $624 month /  $6,240 yearly 

 

 

 

 

 

ANNUAL FEES: 

Annual Registration Fee for new students:  $75 per student / $125 per family 

Annual Registration Fee for returning students:  $50 per student / $75 per family 

Annual Supply Fee for Early Kinder/Elementary: $100 per student 

ALL REGISTRATION / SUPPLY FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE 

 

PLEASE NOTE: Fees are shown monthly if you begin on August 03, 2015. Total Tuition is based on our school calendar 

If you begin later, tuition will be prorated off the yearly rate. See Parent Handbook for details. Tuition fees are based on 

enrollment (a reserved space), not on attendance. To maintain a reserved space, tuition must be paid during the absence 

of a child due to illness, holidays, vacation, or for any other reason. *Exceptional Students application process, schedules 

and fees differ (please ask for details). ESA Scholarship Accepted 

 


